

MERS GOODWILL EXCEL CENTER HIGH SCHOOL ST. LOUIS

has fulfilled the requirements for accreditation with the Missouri Nonpublic School Accrediting Association, a member of the

National Federation of Nonpublic School State Accrediting Associations, for the

2020 - 2021 School Year



MERS GOODWILL EXCEL CENTER HIGH SCHOOL SPRINGFIELD

has fulfilled the requirements for accreditation with the Missouri Nonpublic School Accrediting Association, a member of the

National Federation of Nonpublic School State Accrediting Associations, for the

2020 - 2021 School Year



MERS GOODWILL EXCEL CENTER HIGH SCHOOL POPLAR BLUFF

has fulfilled the requirements for accreditation with the Missouri Nonpublic School Accrediting Association, a member of the

National Federation of Nonpublic School State Accrediting Associations, for the

2020 - 2021 School Year



MERS GOODWILL EXCEL CENTER HIGH SCHOOL COLUMBIA

has fulfilled the requirements for accreditation with the Missouri Nonpublic School Accrediting Association, a member of the

National Federation of Nonpublic School State Accrediting Associations, for the

2020 - 2021 School Year